Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Melaka

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Girls - Team Scores

)
—
®
)
&

Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:05 AM 22/05/2017 Page 1

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

W W W N NN NN NN DNDN = = = e e e e e e e
N —m O O 0 1IN N AW = O WOV JION N WWND—~O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
KELAB PAROI NEGERI

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KLASS TORPEDOES

THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT
SRIKL SHARKIES

KELAB RENANG MSSC

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP
SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
KELAB PAROI NEGERI

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KLASS TORPEDOES

THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC
SRIKL SHARKIES

KELAB RENANG MSSC

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP

SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB
Total 7,200.00

950
642.50
611.50
582.50
559.50
488
382.50
382
342
322
243
198
172
172
151
147
110
105

90

90

87

78

74

56.50



Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Melaka

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

)
—
®
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:05 AM 22/05/2017 Page 2

Boys - Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 0 N v A W N —

W W L W NN NN NN NN DN N /= /= = = e e e
DN = O 0O 319N Nk WD = O OV B WD~ O

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
SONIC SWIM CLUB

SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
SRIKL SHARKIES

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB RENANG MSSC

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
WAHOO SWIM TEAM
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP
KLASS TORPEDOES

PIRATES SWIM CLUB

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT
PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB
BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
SONIC SWIM CLUB

SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
SRIKL SHARKIES

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB RENANG MSSC

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
WAHOO SWIM TEAM
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP
KLASS TORPEDOES

PIRATES SWIM CLUB

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC
PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB

BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

Total 7,200.00

800
732.50
653.50
478.50
476.50
460
398
393
389
375.50
319.50
217
179
169
149
134
130
103

97.50

97

91.50

80

74

52

42

29

20

20

18

13



Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Melaka

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

)
—
®
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 10:05 AM 22/05/2017 Page 3

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

W W W W W W W NN NN N NN DN NN /= /= = = e
AN N B W= O 00N WD = O V00NN WD —= O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

SONIC SWIM CLUB

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

SRIKL SHARKIES

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KLASS TORPEDOES

KELAB RENANG MSSC

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

KELAB RENANG TODAK

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT
THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP
PIRATES SWIM CLUB

PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MAS

KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM
SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

SONIC SWIM CLUB

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

SRIKL SHARKIES

TRIDENT SWIM TEAM

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KLASS TORPEDOES

KELAB RENANG MSSC

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

KELAB RENANG TODAK

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB

KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC
THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP
PIRATES SWIM CLUB

PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA

SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB
Total

14,400.00

1,682.50
1,382.50
1,296
1,004.50
948.50
859
807.50
780
717.50
676.50
508
456
307
257
252
250
244
239
204
192
190
183
180
157
110
101.50
91.50
84
74
57.50
43
22
18
13
11
1



