SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017 Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Girls - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	950
2	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	642.50
3	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	611.50
4	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	582.50
5	KELAB RENANG MAS	KELAB RENANG MAS	559.50
6	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	488
7	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	382.50
8	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	382
9	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	342
10	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	322
11	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	243
12	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	198
13	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	172
13	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	172
15	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	151
16	KLASS TORPEDOES	KLASS TORPEDOES	147
17	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	110
18	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC	105
19	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	90
19	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	90
21	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	87
22	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	78
23	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	74
24	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	56.50
25	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	48
26	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	42
27	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	23
28	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	21
29	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	14
30	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	11
31	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	4
32	SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB	SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB	1
		Total 7,200.00	

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017 Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Boys - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	800
2	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	732.50
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	653.50
4	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	478.50
5	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	476.50
6	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	460
7	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	398
8	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	393
9	KELAB RENANG MAS	KELAB RENANG MAS	389
10	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	375.50
11	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	319.50
12	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	217
13	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	179
14	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	169
15	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	149
16	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	134
17	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	130
18	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	103
19	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	97.50
20	KLASS TORPEDOES	KLASS TORPEDOES	97
21	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	91.50
22	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	80
23	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	74
24	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC	52
25	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	42
26	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	29
27	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	20
27	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	20
29	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB	18
30	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	13
31	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	7
32	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	1
32	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	1

Total 7,200.00

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR 2017 - 20/05/2017 to 21/05/2017 Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	1,682.50
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	1,382.50
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	1,296
4	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	1,004.50
5	KELAB RENANG MAS	KELAB RENANG MAS	948.50
6	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING	859
7	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHINS TEAM	807.50
8	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	SEA DRAGON SWIM CLUB	780
9	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	717.50
10	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	676.50
11	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	508
12	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	456
13	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	307
14	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	TRIDENT SWIM TEAM	257
15	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	252
16	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	250
17	KLASS TORPEDOES	KLASS TORPEDOES	244
18	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	239
19	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	204
20	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	192
21	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	190
22	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	183
23	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB	180
24	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSCT	KUCHING AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSC	157
25	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	110
26	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	KINGFISHER SWIMMING WORKSHOP	101.50
27	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	91.50
28	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	84
29	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	74
30	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	57.50
31	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	43
32	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	22
33	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMNG CLUB	18
34	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	13
35	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	11
36	SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB	SUPER SWIMMER SWIMMING CLUB	1
		Total 14,400.00	